w
w
w
.TP
C
page.co.kr
C
ross R

99
MICRO STAGE
주문형식
TT1-4035
TT2-4035
TT1-4051
TT-Series(Bress)
TT-40
TT 401 35-
Rotation Center
Model TT1-4035 TT1-4051 TT2-4035
Surface Size 40×40㎜
Rotation Center 35㎜ 51㎜ 35㎜
Travel Range ±15。 ±10。 TX:±10。, Ty:±15。
Minimum Reading of Vernier 0.1。/ Vernier
Rotation Angle ≒2.19。 ≒2.19。 TX:≒1.60。, Ty:≒2.19。
Travel Guide Dovetail, Worm & Gear
Load Capacity 3.0kgf 2.8kgf
Weight 0.24kg 0.22kg 0.46kg
Meterial Brass
Finish Treatment Black Chrome
35
51
35mm
51mm
축
1
2
1단
2단
w
w
w
.TP
C
page.co.kr
C
ross R
oller S
lide G
uide
C
ross R
oller S
lide Table
M
icro S
tage
S
upport U
nit
100
TT60
TT1-6060
TT2-6060
TT1-6080
TT-Series(Aluminum)
TT-60
Model TT1-6060 TT1-6080 TT2-6060
Surface Size 60×60㎜
Rotation Center 60㎜ 80㎜ 60㎜
Travel Range ±15。 ±10。 TX:±15。, Ty:±15。
Minimum Reading of Vernier 0.1。/ Vernier